HURRICANE RELIEF CAMPAIGN

" 100% of your donation will be used to help those
impacted by Hurricanes Irma and Maria.

" Your donation will be used where and when it will
be needed most.

® Our teams are focused where the need is greatest.

¥ ALL HANDS
¥ VOLUNTEERS

Rebuilding Hope

FULL OLIFE CRUISE
CATEGORIES AND FARES BR(?&E{EURE CE?RIECE ?ﬂg
0S  Owner’s Suite $27,998 $12,249  $11,599
limited-time inclusive package \ 3 | \ A VS Vista Suite 21,998 9,249 8,599
. & OC Oceania Suite 18,998 7,749 7,099
— =C — A AN 2 enthouse Suite , , ;
Llf " 2 PH1 Penthouse S 11,998 4,249 3,599
CHOICE* : “» Cozumel | PH2 Penthouse Suite 11,598 4,049 3,399
includes: Miami PH3 Penthouse Suite 11,398 3,949 3,299
Airfare*& Unlimited Internet Key West u A1 Concierge Level Veranda 10,398 3,449 2,799
- ) & A2 Concierge Level Veranda 10,098 3,299 2,649
pius choose one: ) Z A3 Concierge Level Veranda 9,998 3,249 2,599
FREE-6 Shore Excursions 8 .
A4  Concierge Level Veranda 9,898 3,199 2,549
FREE_E?eve'age Package . Cozumel 2 B1  Veranda Stateroom 9,498 2,999 2,349
FREE-*600 Shipboard Credit Costa Maya George Town S B2 Veranda Stateroom 9,398 2,949 2,299
g
Belize City E B3  Veranda Stateroom 9,298 2,899 2,249
© B4  Veranda Stateroom 9,198 2,849 2,199

Amenities are per stateroom P - N P - -
P *All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes.

+Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.

Caribbean Gems | MIAMI to MIAMI | 12 days | Dec 17, 2017 — MARINA | Holiday Voyage

FULL OLIFE CRUISE
CATEGORIES AND FARES BRC;%EIEURE C;'AORISE ?/\lel.g
v : OS  Owner’s Suite $38,498 $16,249 $15,499
limited-time inclusive package ] ) X / A 1 & —a VS  Vista Suite 31,498 12,749 11,999
. g £ OC Oceania Suite 27,498 10,749 9,999
—— “‘8 Llfe ——— . . ] N 2 PH1 Penthouse Suite 19,198 6,599 5,849
CHOICE" " 1 LI % PH2 Penthouse Suite 18,598 6,299 5,549
includes: PH3 Penthouse Suite 17,998 5,999 5,249
Airfare*& Unlimited Internet s A1 Concierge Level Veranda 15,198 4,599 3,849
& A2 Concierge Level Veranda 14,998 4,499 3,749
(B Eitoese e ) Z A3 Concierge Level Veranda 14,898 4,449 3,699
FREE-6 Shore Excursions Costa Maya “ A4 Concierge Level Veranda 14,798 4,399 3,649
FREE-Beverage Package Harvest Caye ¢ B1 Veranda Stateroom 14,298 4,149 3,399
FREE-*600 Shipboard Credit ot Tora S B2 Veranda Stateroom 14,198 4,099 3,349
2

= B3 Veranda Stateroom 14,098 4,049 3,299
3 % B4  Veranda Stateroom 13,998 3,999 3,249

Abgmretalilles elie Py Sieteree Puerto Limon Colén *All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes.

+Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.

Sun-Splashed Holiday | MiamI 10 MIAMI | 12 days | Dec 22, 2017 = RIVIERA | Holiday Voyage

FULL OLIFE CRUISE
CATEGORIES AND FARES BR%EEEURE C?/?RIECE (I?ANRLE
X > OS  Owner’s Suite $38,998 $17,499 $16,599
limited-time inclusive package P A . X VS Vista Suite 32,998 14,499 13,599
. 1 ) £ OC Oceania Suite 28,998 12,499 11,599
— “’O Llfe — . = 7 2 PH1 Penthouse Suite 19,798 7,899 6,999
CHOICE"* 7 . 3 y . PH2 Penthouse Suite 19,198 7,599 6,699
Hrdlidless PH3 Penthouse Suite 18,798 7,399 6,499
Airfare*& Unlimited Internet s A1 Concierge Level Veranda 15,498 5,749 4,849
& A2 Concierge Level Veranda 15,298 5,649 4,749
(Pt G GIres ) Z A3 Concierge Level Veranda 15,198 5,599 4,699
FREE-6 Shore Excursions © A4 Concierge Level Veranda 15,098 5,549 4,649
FREE-Beverage Package 2 Bl Veranda Stateroom 14,698 5,349 4,449
FREE-*600 Shipboard Credit Gustavia “\\ St. John’s S B2 Veranda Stateroom 14,598 5,299 4,399
Fort-de-France E B3  Veranda Stateroom 14,498 5,249 4,349
Castries Bridgetown % B4 Veranda Stateroom 14,398 5,199 4,299

QepiicsRgnesicon St. George's *All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes.

+Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.



Island Paradise | MiAMI to MIAMI | 10 days | Jan 3, Feb 6 & Mar 18, 2018 — RIVIERA

FULL OLIFE CRUISE

CATEGORIES AND FARES BROFS\‘EEURE C;'/&IECE ?:‘Rl‘g

3 S 7 : OS  Owner’s Suite $28,998 $13,499 $12,849

limited-time inclusive package 4 g PRy VS  Vista Suite 22,998 10,499 9,849

. ] g ; ; £ OC Oceania Suite 19,998 8,999 8,349

— ‘{) Llfe — 2 PH1 Penthouse Suite 12,798 5,399 4,749

CHOICE PH2 Penthouse Suite 12,398 5,199 4,549

include PH3 Penthouse Suite 12,198 5,099 4,449

Airfare nlimited Internet . A1 Concierge Level Veranda 10,498 4,249 3,599

£ A2 Concierge Level Veranda 10,098 4,049 3,399

(PG TR G ) Z A3 Concierge Level Veranda 9,998 3,999 3,349

FREE-6 Shore Excursions ° A4 Concierge Level Veranda 9,898 3,949 3,299

FREE-Beverage Package ¢ Bl Veranda Stateroom 9,498 3,749 3,099

FREE-*600 Shipboard Credit Bintacan TEETE S B2 Veranda Stateroom 9,398 3,699 3,049

y ; B3  Veranda Stateroom 9,298 3,649 2,999

—\ T St. John's =

» Basseterre » B4 Veranda Stateroom 9,198 3,599 2,949

IS U el S el Castries *All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes.

Fares shown reflect Jan 3, 2018 voyage. See website for all fares. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice
amenities or airfare. Al offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.

Seaswept Breezes | miami 1o MIAMI | 10 days | Jan 13, Feb 16 & Mar 8, 2018 — RIVIERA

FULL OLIFE CRUISE

CATEGORIES AND FARES BROCHURE  CHOICE o

¢ OS  Owner’s Suite $28,998 $13,499 $12,849

limited-time inclusive package g - VS  Vista Suite 22,998 10,499 9,849

. % : £ OC Oceania Suite 19,998 8,999 8,349

— % Llfe — 2 PH1 Penthouse Suite 13,198 5,599 4,949

CHOICE y = = =% & PH2 Penthouse Suite 12,798 5,399 4,749

fdlidless ot PH3 Penthouse Suite 12,598 5,299 4,649
Airfare*& Unlimited Internet " A1 Concierge Level Veranda 10,898 4,449 3,799
£ A2 Concierge Level Veranda 10,498 4,249 3,599

(Pl @iteeki @i ) Z A3 Concierge Level Veranda 10,398 4,199 3,549
FREE-6 Shore Excursions © A4 Concierge Level Veranda 10,298 4,149 3,499
FREE-Beverage Package ¢ Bl Veranda Stateroom 9,898 3,949 3,299
FREE-*600 Shipboard Credit S B2 Veranda Stateroom 9,798 3,899 3,249
Costa Maya George Town E B3  Veranda Stateroom 9,698 3,849 3,199

Harvest Caye % B4  Veranda Stateroom 9,598 3,799 3,149

es are per stateroom Roatan

*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes.
Fares shown reflect Jan 13, 2018 voyage. See website for all fares. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice
amenities or airfare. Al offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.

Santo Tomas

Captivating Caribbean | MiaMI 1o MIAMI | 14 days | Jan 23, 2018 — RIVIERA

-~

T FULL OLIFE CRUISE

- CATEGORIES AND FARES BR?XE&JRE C:?RISE (F):‘RLEY<

y . 0OS  Owner’s Suite $32,998 $15,349 $14,599

limited-time inclusive package o » " 2 VO = VS Vista Suite 26,998 12,349 11,599

. - £ OC Oceania Suite 23,998 10,849 10,099

e ”3 Llfe E— 2 PH1 Penthouse Suite 17,198 7,449 6,699

CHOICE* PH2 Penthouse Suite 16,798 7,249 6,499

el PH3 Penthouse Suite 16,598 7,149 6,399

Airfare*& Unlimited Internet . A1 Concierge Level Veranda 14,998 6,349 5,599

e ) £ A2 Concierge Level Veranda 14,598 6,149 5,399

IF’;EE 71;";‘ ”m‘E i g A3 Concierge Level Veranda 14,498 6,099 5,349

B CICLXCRIEIONS ° A4 Concierge Level Veranda 14,398 6,049 5,299

FREE'fe"eraSe Package 2 B1  Veranda Stateroom 13,998 5,849 5,099

FREE-*800 Shipboard Credit S B2 Veranda Stateroom 13,798 5,749 4,999

- Fort-de-France £ B3 \Veranda Stateroom 13,698 5,699 4,949

= . , ,
Oranjestad Kingstown = X

» S » B4 Veranda Stateroom 13,598 5,649 4,899

ARETHES €17 [P St R Kralendijk St. George's *All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes.

+Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.

Sunny Charms | MIAMI 1o MIAMI | 10 days | Feb 26, 2018 — RIVIERA

FULL OLIFE CRUISE
CATEGORIES AND FARES BR?%EEURE C?&EE (F)/:‘ng

o ; 0S  Owner’s Suite $29,998 $13,999  $13,299

limited-time inclusive package - : > 2 VS Vista Suite 23,998 10,999 10,299

. 2 £ OC Oceania Suite 20,998 9,499 8,799

—— "(‘) Llfe — . § \ 2 PH1 Penthouse Suite 13,998 5,999 5,299
CHOICE* 1 - 3 PH2 Penthouse Suite 13,598 5,799 5,099

- - GreRSHIInC PH3 Penthouse Suite 13,398 5,699 4,999
Airfare*& Unlimited Internet Miami . A1 Concierge Level Veranda 11,698 4,849 4,149
£ A2 Concierge Level Veranda 11,298 4,649 3,949

(Pt diteekio @ . Z A3 Concierge Level Veranda 11,198 4,599 3,899
FREE-6 Shore Excursions © A4 Concierge Level Veranda 11,098 4,549 3,849
FREE-Beverage Package 2 Bl Veranda Stateroom 10,698 4,349 3,649
FREE-*600 Shipboard Credit Punta Cana Gustavia S B2 Veranda Stateroom 10,598 4,299 3,599
=xepotzlon's E B3  Veranda Stateroom 10,498 4,249 3,549

Basseterre % B4  Veranda Stateroom 10,398 4,199 3,499

Amenities are per stateroom

*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes.

Castries ) . . I i ‘ . o
+Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.



Southern Medley | MiAMI 1o MIAMI | 11 days | Apr 23, 2018 - SIRENA

s — > 31 — pr————T

= ¥ 7 i FULL OLIFE CRUISE

S : CATEGORIES AND FARES BR?:XEEURE CI;/?R]ECE (F)A\lRl.g

% OS  Owner’s Suite $22,998 $9,999 $9,299

limited-time inclusive package = » 3 2 " 2 - VS  Vista Suite 19,398 8,199 7,499

. ; : . | = PH1 Penthouse Suite 14,598 5,799 5,099

I "‘9 Llfe N TSN N “ PH2 Penthouse Suite 13,998 5,499 4,799

CHOICE > oS NI s A PH3 Penthouse Suite 13,598 5,299 4,599

includes: Norfolk & A1 Concierge Level Veranda 11,798 4,399 3,699

Airfare*& Unlimited Internet g A2 Concierge Level Veranda 11,398 4,199 3,499

plus choose one: S A3 Concierge Level Veranda 11,298 4,149 3,449

FREE-6 Shore Excursions Charleston St. George g Bl Veranda Stateroom 10,898 3,949 3,249

FREE-Beverage Package Hamilton S B2  Veranda Stateroom 10,798 3,899 3,199
FREE-5600 Shipboard Credit g
Port Canaveral 7

Miami *All fares are per person based on double occupancy, inc[uding 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes.
Amenities are per stateroom +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.

Nassau

Southern Caribbean Dreams | MiAMI to MIAMI | 10 days | Apr 26, 2018 — REGATTA

FULL OLIFE CRUISE

CATEGORIES AND FARES BR?:EEEURE CI;/?R]ECE (F)/TRLEY*

= ) OS Owner’s Suite $19,398 $7,699 $6,999

limited-time inclusive package S 3 = - ] VS Vista Suite 15,998 5,999 5,299

_a . LS 5 § PH1 Penthouse Suite 13,198 4,599 3,899

I 9 Llfe N “ PH2 Penthouse Suite 12,798 4,399 3,699

CHOICE® PH3 Penthouse Suite 12,398 4,199 3,499

includes: w i 9

Aifare* & Unlimited Internet (R S Conen Lo Veunts o ame 2o

plus choose one: é A3 Concierge Level Veranda 10,598 3,299 2,599

FREE-6 Shore Excursions 2 Bl Veranda Stateroom 10,398 3,199 2,499

FREE-Beverage Package 8 B2 Veranda Stateroom 10,198 3,099 2,399
FREE-*600 Shipboard Credit g
i
Samané y .

Tortola St. John's *All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings and government fees and taxes.
Amenities are per stateroom Basseterre +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions.

ENJOY A SAVINGS OF $500 ON
VERANDA STATEROOMS & ABOVE AND OCEANIA CRUISES
STARTS HERE WILL DONATE $500 PER STATEROOM TO HURRICANE RELIEF.

Hurricane Relief MENTION “HOPE STARTS HERE” AT TIME OF BOOKING.

“<CEANIA CRUISES’ CONTACT YOUR TRAVEL AGENT
Your World. Your Way.*

The Finest Cuisine at Sea™ | Destination Specialists | Intimate & Luxurious Ships

TERMS & CONDITIONS *Offers and fares expire 11/15/17. Visit OceaniaCruises.com for current pricing. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new
bookings only for Veranda staterooms and above, and may be withdrawn at any time. Free Internet amenity is one per stateroom; Owner’s, Vista & Oceania Suites receive access for two devices per suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details.
OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change. OLife Choice free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Select, Oceania Exclusive, Executive Collection, Food & Wine Trails, Wellness and
Culinary Discovery Tours. Voyages up to 9 days receive 4 free shore excursions; 10-13 days receive 6 free shore excursions; 14+ days receive 8 free shore excursions. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to
sailing. OLife Choice beverage package amenity is House Select. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same OLife Choice amenity, and amenity must be chosen by final payment. 2 for 1, OLife Choice and Cruise-Only Fares are based on published Full
Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com.
Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All Fares include government fees & taxes. “Airfare” does not include ground transfers, and offer applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN,
DFW, DTW, EWR, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA. Gateways are subject to change at any
time. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. “Airfare” includes all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. Oceania Cruises reserves
the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. 0CT173552




